CYLINDER™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
The CYLINDER series offers versatile lighting solutions for interior spaces, with ceiling, stem, and aircraft cable suspension options. Its
sleek, hardware-free design seamlessly integrates into any environment, emphasizing performance. Featuring a tiltable gimbal with +/-
30° pivot and 10° incremental locks on the 6" version, the CYLINDER delivers precise directional control and tailored illumination with
advanced optics like Multi-Lens Array (MLA) and Chip on Board (COB). When paired with the aircraft cable suspension, the CYLINDER

Metallic -
Textured
6 HOW TO ORDER
LUMINAIRE
CYLC Ceiling
CYLP Pendant ¹
* Conduit mount option available for Ceiling and
Pendent versions; consult factory.
¹ Pendent is a Stem Mount only.
DIAMETER
DR04 4"
DR06 6"
Tiltable head available on 6" diameter only.
DIRECTION
DT1 Direct (10" housing) ¹
DT2 Direct/Indirect (14" housing) ²
¹ Available for Ceiling and Pendant (10" tall housing for
Direct). ² Available for 6" diameter Pendant only (14" tall
housing for Direct/Indirect).
LIGHT SOURCE
DN01 LEDs / Multi-Array Optics ¹
DN02 COB / Reflector
* All data based on max output and nominal values.
¹ Available for 6” diameter only.
CRI
CR80 CRI 80+
CCT
CTA27 2700K
CTA30 3000K
CTA35 3500K
CTA40 4000K
DISTRIBUTION DIRECT
BA15 15° ¹ ² ³
BA30 30° ¹ ² ³
BA50 50° ² ³ ⁴
BA70 70° ¹ ³
¹ Available for 4” diameter with COB / Reflector. ²
Available for 6” diameter with COB / Reflector.
³ Available for 6” diameter with LEDs / Multi-Array
Optics distribution. ⁴ 50° distribution with COB is UGR19
compliant.
DISTRIBUTION INDIRECT
BB00 Not required
BB15 15° ¹ ²
BB30 30° ¹ ²
BB50 50° ¹ ² ³
BB70 70° ²
¹ Available for 6” diameter with COB / Reflector. ²
Available for 6” diameter with LEDs / Multi-Array
Optics distribution.
³ 50° distribution with COB is UGR19 compliant.
LUMENS DIRECT
LMA0200 2000 lms
LMA0250 2500 lms
LMA0300 3000 lms
LMA0350 3500 lms ¹
LMA0400 4000 lms ¹
¹ Available for 4” and 6” diameters with Direct only. ²
Available for 6” diameter with Direct only.
LUMENS INDIRECT
LMB0000 Not required
LMB0200 2000 lms
LMA0250 2500 lms
LMB0300 3000 lms
VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V
V2 240V ¹
¹ Not available in North America.
DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0%
DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹
¹ Consult factory.
CYLINDER™